
2023-2024

Statewide

ELA 
Below 

Proficiency

ELA  
Approaching 
Proficiency

ELA  
At Proficiency

ELA  
Above 

Proficiency
Grade 3 32549 17665 19170 12395
Grade 4 29878 18383 18899 15733
Grade 5 30882 17609 21916 10835
Grade 6 29650 18957 20183 13768
Grade 7 26396 21421 20389 13945
Grade 8 27039 20586 19337 16039
Grand Total 176394 114621 119894 82715

Data Note:
Scores reflect all ILEARN Spring 2024 testers
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2023-2024
ELA 

Total 
Proficient

ELA 
Total 

Tested

ELA 
Proficient  

%
31565 81779 38.6%
34632 82893 41.8%
32751 81242 40.3%
33951 82558 41.1%
34334 82151 41.8%
35376 83001 42.6%

202609 493624 41.0%
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2023-2024

Statewide

Math 
Below 

Proficiency

Math  
Approaching 
Proficiency

Math  
At Proficiency

Math  
Above 

Proficiency
Grade 3 23935 14963 23234 19604
Grade 4 27108 16010 23998 15735
Grade 5 28855 19214 17827 15308
Grade 6 32469 18618 17509 13922
Grade 7 33423 20849 15045 12735
Grade 8 36926 19962 13211 12812
Grand Total 182716 109616 110824 90116

Data Note:
Scores reflect all ILEARN Spring 2024 testers
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2023-2024
Math 
Total 

Proficient

Math 
Total 

Tested

Math 
Proficient  

%
42838 81736 52.4%
39733 82851 48.0%
33135 81204 40.8%
31431 82518 38.1%
27780 82052 33.9%
26023 82911 31.4%

200940 493272 40.7%
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2023-2024

Statewide

Both ELA & Math 
Total 

Proficient

Both ELA & Math 
Total 

Tested

Both ELA & Math 
Proficient  

%
Grade 3 28178 81694 34.5%
Grade 4 28908 82811 34.9%
Grade 5 25132 81165 31.0%
Grade 6 24672 82436 29.9%
Grade 7 22929 81945 28.0%
Grade 8 22098 82805 26.7%
Grand Total 151917 492856 30.8%

Data Note:
Scores reflect all ILEARN Spring 2024 testers
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2023-2024

Statewide

Science 
Below 

Proficiency

Science  
Approaching 
Proficiency

Science  
At Proficiency

Science  
Above 

Proficiency
Grade 4
Grade 6
Grand Total

Data Note:
Scores not available currently
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2023-2024
Science 

Total 
Proficient

Science 
Total 

Tested

Science 
Proficient  

%
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2023-2024

Statewide

Social Studies 
Below 

Proficiency

Social Studies  
Approaching 
Proficiency

Social Studies  
At Proficiency

Social Studies  
Above 

Proficiency
Grade 5 35989 14224 17571 13315
Grand Total 35989 14224 17571 13315

Data Note:
Scores reflect all ILEARN Spring 2024 testers
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2023-2024

Social Studies 
Total 

Proficient

Social Studies 
Total 

Tested

Social Studies 
Proficient  

%
30886 81099 38.1%
30886 81099 38.1%
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